Published 10:24 on 24/09/2023

Porsche Sprint Challenge Great Britain 2023

ROUND 14 RED FLAG - FIRST PART RED FLAG STOP - INFORMATION SHEET

PORSCHE

SPRINT CHALLENGE
GREAT BRITAIN

POS NO CL PIC NAME NAT ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF  MPH BEST ON
1 95 Pro 1 Joe WARHURST GBR Team Parker Racing 7 8:46.638 78.49 1:03.700 3
2 71 Pro 2 Max COATES GBR Team Omologato by Graves Motorsport 7 8:47.728 1.090 1.090 78.33 1:03.480 3
3 19 Pro 3 Matthew ARMSTRONG GBR Team Parker Racing 7 8:48.155 1.517 0.427 78.27 1:03.741 3
4 12 Am 1 Callum DAVIS GBR CCK Motorsport 7 8:48.992 2.354 0.837 78.14 1:03.826 2
5 27 Am 2 Marc WARREN GBR Raceway Motorsport 7 8:49.800 3.162 0.808 78.02 1:03.487 3
6 32 Pro 4 Ethan HAMMERTON GBR Team Omologato by Graves Motorsport 7 8:50.369 3.731 0.569 77.94 1:04.037 3
7 23 Am 3 Danny DWYER IRL Xentek Motorsport 7 8:51.305 4.667 0.936 77.80 1:04.189 4
8 56 Pro 5 Steve ROBERTS GBR Redline Racing 7 8:52.228 5.590 0.923 77.67 1:04.202 4
9 30 Pro 6 William JENKINS GBR Century Motorsport 7 8:52.832 6.194 0.604 77.58 1:03.855 3
10 5 Am 4 Rupert LASLETT GBR Raceway Motorsport 7 8:54.004 7.366 1172 77.41 1:03.855 4
11 26 Pro 7 Robert CRONIN IRL Parker Classic Works 7 8:54.905 8.267 0.901 77.28 1:04.144 4
12 33 Am 5 Reece SOMERFIELD GBR Breakell Racing 7 8:55.805 9.167 0.900 77.15 1:04.408 4
13 25 Am 6 Matthew KYLE-HENNEY GBR SW Engineering 7 8:56.606 9.968 0.801 77.03 1:04.295 4
14 28 Am 7 George JAXON GBR Fusion Fuels by JWB Motorsport 7 8:57.162 10.524 0.556 76.95 1:04.732 3
15 7 Am 8 Neil TOFTS GBR Redline Racing 7 8:58.637 11.999 1.475 76.74 1:04.487 3
16 80 Am 9 lan DUGGAN GBR Toro Verde GT 7 8:59.663 13.025 1.026 76.60 1:04.529 3
17 8 Am 10 Edward STANTON GBR Toro Verde GT 7 9:01.090 14.452 1427 76.40 1:04.572 3
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 11 Pro Toby TRICE GBR Redline Racing 4 4:21.643  3laps 3Laps 90.28 1:04.034 3
FASTEST LAP
71 Pro Max COATES GBR Team Omologato by Graves Motorsport 3 1:03.480 93.03 mph 149.72 kph
27 Am Marc WARREN GBR Raceway Motorsport 3 1:03.487 93.02 mph 149.70 kph
Red Flag (end of session): 10:11

Race Distance: 7 Laps / 11.48 miles
Weather / Track : Overcast / Damp Silverstone National: 1.6404 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 24/09/2023 Start: 10:02 Finish: 10:10

Clerk Of Course : Stewards : Timekeeper :

Wiget fJouee

Craiy Swith

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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